
Name Vorname

1 Josef
2 Hans
3 Graf Josef
4 Josef
5 Wolfgang
6 Ernst
7 Alfons
8 Baptist
9 Jakob
10 Josef

  Siegerliste älterster Teilnehmer

Morent
Lehnert

Sproll
Welte
Brantin
Sohler
Nadig
Forstenhäusler
Steinhauser



    Rangliste Vereine

Verein Teilnehmer
11
11
9
8
5
5
4
3
3
3

PSG Wangen 2
2
2
2
2

SV Eisenharz 2
1
1
1
1
1
1

SG Deuchelried
SSV Leutkirch
SV Leupolz
ZSGi Kisslegg
SG Isny
SV Neuravensburg
Sabt Bad Wurzach
SGi Wangen
SV Gebratshofen
SV Pfärrich

SG Achberg
SG Eglofs
SG Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Bolsternang

KKSV Aichstetten
SV Giessen
SV Immenried 
SV Primisweiler
SV Schlosszeil
SV Urlau
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Wangen, den 12.04.2008

Platz Name Ergebnisse:
1 Schwenk, Hermann PSG Wangen 18,4
2 19,9
3 20,8
4 Heinz, Fritz 21,7
5 30,1
6 45,5
7 53,6
8 69,4
9 Kling, Alfred 72,5
10 Kraft, Alfons 73,0
11 78,6
12 89,2
13 95,1
14 101,3
15 Müller, Horst 104,4
16 Stolz, Sepp 114,1 147,4
17 114,1
18 119,9
19 147,3
20 Scherer, Hans 149,7
21 185,8
22 189,7
23 Stör, Gerhard 204,9
24 König, Renate 233,1
25 239,9
26 Schlecht, Brigitte 321,6
27 327,9

Seniorenschiessen 01/2008

Sachpreis Senioren 1

Bodenmiller, Alfred SG Deuchelried
Adriaans, Leon SG Isny

ZSGi Kisslegg
Mösle, Helmuth SG Achberg
Sontheim, Herbert ZSGi Kisslegg
Dolhaniuk, Günther ZSGi Kisslegg
Mösle, Inge SG Achberg

SSV Leutkirch
SV Gebratshofen

Steurer, Edgar SG Isny
Knittel, Hugo SV Leupolz
Achberger, Josef SV Leupolz
Breyer, Michael SV Bolsternang

SV Leupolz
SG Isny

Ehrle, Josef SV Leupolz
Haggenmüller, Erhard ZSGi Kisslegg
Stoll, Reinhold SG Isny

SG Isny
Sontheim, Thea ZSGi Kisslegg
Beer, Manfred Sabt Bad Wurzach

SSV Leutkirch
SG Isny

Strasser, Leonhard ZSGi Kisslegg
SV Urlau

Kühnbach, Erich Sabt Bad Wurzach
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Wangen, den 12.04.2008

Platz Name Ergebnisse:
1 PSG Wangen 4,7
2 17,1
3 19,9
4 SGI Wangen 23,4
5 29,8
6 30,6
7 33,2
8 Kling, Walter 36,7
9 36,9
10 37,3
11 38,1
12 40,8
13 48,3
14 Konrad, Georg 49,1
15 49,8
16 50,3
17 51,6
18 Futterknecht, Helmut 52,7
19 Schlachter, Franz 55,3
20 58,6
21 59,5
22 65,1
23 SGI Wangen 67,2
24 69,8
25 75,3
26 79,6
27 87,3
28 Gegenbauer, Egon 87,4
29 88,4
30 88,8
31 Bodenmüller, Karl 91,1
32 109,9
33 111,4
34 SV Niederwangen 111,5
35 115,6
36 Ulrich, Dieter 117,4
37 122,5
38 SV Eisenharz 125,8
39 129,6
40 133,5
41 139,8
42 Geier, Paul 154,0
43 172,3

Seniorenschiessen 01/2008

Sachpreis Senioren 2

Rasch, Anneline
Nadig, Baptist SV Pfärrich
Fackler, Horst SV Leupolz
Welte, Wolfgang
Keckeisen, Anton SG Deuchelried
Rauscher, Helmut SSV Leutkirch
Forstenhäusler, Jakob SV Pfärrich

Sabt Bad Wurzach
Volkwein, Chrysostomus SG Deuchelried
Stocker, Franz SG Deuchelried
Steinhauser, Josef SV Leupolz
Haug, Walter SV Neuravensburg
Schneider, Eugen SV Gebratshofen

SSV Leutkirch
Welsing, Jürgen SSV Leutkirch
Füssinger, Karl SV Pfärrich
Sproll, Josef SV Primisweiler

SSV Leutkirch
SV Leupolz

Eckel, Friedrich SV Neuravensburg
Berkmann, Josef SG Deuchelried
Karrer, Erich SV Leupolz
Polajner, Josef
Sohler, Alfons SV Neuravensburg
Uhland, Josef ZSGi Kisslegg
Briegel, Alfred SG Eglofs
Leonhard, Hermann KKSV Aichstetten

SSV Leutkirch
Lehnert, Hans SSV Leutkirch
Mayer, Walter SSV Leutkirch

SG Deuchelried
Welte, Kurt SV Schlosszeil
Feuchtenbeiner, Erich SSV Leutkirch
Fässler, Wolfgang
Wirth, Helmut Sabt Bad Wurzach

SSV Leutkirch
Schulze, Hildegard SV Immenried
Dorner, Rudolf
Netzer, Hubert SV Giessen
Brantin, Ernst ZSGi Kisslegg
Wetzel, Reinwalda SG Deuchelried

SV Neuravensburg
Jocham, Erich SG Deuchelried
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44 Scharf, Rudolf 172,8
45 179,2
46 Zeh, Paul 179,7
47 SV Eisenharz 180,9
48 187,1
49 198,9
50 SGI Wangen 272,1
51 Graf, Josef 293,0
52 Prinz, Robert 297,7
53 590,2

SV Neuravensburg
Morent, Josef SG Eglofs

SG Deuchelried
Prinz, Eugen
Mader, Hermann SG Niederhofen-Mailand
Koppold, Rudolf SG Deuchelried
Van Eckeren, Fritz

SV Leupolz
SG Niederhofen-Mailand

Heckelsmüller, Josef SV Bolsternang



Siegerliste Probescheibe 

Name Vorname Verein Teiler Differenz zu 124,0

Josef 124,1 0,1
Alfons 123,7 0,3

122,0 2,0
Erich 121,8 2,2
Jakob 127,3 3,3

Kling Alfred 129,0 5,0
Erwin 118,0 6,0

Schlachter Franz 130,2 6,2
Josef 130,7 6,7
Hubert 117,3 6,7

116,6 7,4
Manfred 131,9 7,9
Josef 133,7 9,7
Josef 134,2 10,2

Ulrich Dieter 112,8 11,2
Müller Horst 112,6 11,4
Bodenmüller Karl 108,9 15,1
Zeh Paul 140,2 16,2

Karl 107,1 16,9
Josef 141,3 17,3

Schwenk Hermann PSG Wangen 142,7 18,7
Alfred 144,3 20,3
Wolfgang 145,3 21,3

146,2 22,2
Walter 147,1 23,1

Kling Walter 100,6 23,4
Horst 148,0 24,0
Ernst 99,6 24,4
Jürgen 149,6 25,6
Anton 96,1 27,9

Prinz SV Eisenharz 95,6 28,4
Franz 94,6 29,4

Konrad Georg 93,5 30,5
Rasch PSG Wangen 93,4 30,6

Helmut 155,4 31,4
Hans 160,2 36,2

Heinz Fritz 86,8 37,2
Helmut 82,9 41,1
Erich 166,9 42,9
Hermann 171,5 47,5
Walter 176,3 52,3

46,7 77,3
Kraft Alfons 202,4 78,4

Rudolf 210,5 86,5
Josef 211,7 87,7

Futterknecht Helmut 212,8 88,8
Erich 214,1 90,1

Uhland ZSGi Kisslegg
Sohler SV Neuravensburg
Wetzel Reinwalda SG Deuchelried
Karrer SV Leupolz
Forstenhäusler SV Pfärrich

SSV Leutkirch
Raufeisen SV Gebrazhofen

SV Leupolz
Polajner SGi Wangen
Netzer SV Giessen
Adriaans Leon SG Isny
Beer Sabt Bad Wurzach
Berkmann SG Deuchelried
Steinhauser SV Leupolz

SSV Leutkirch
SV Leupolz
SG Deuchelried
SG Deuchelried

Füssinger SV Pfärrich
Achberger SV Leupolz

Briegel SG Eglofs
Welte SGi Wangen
Mösle Helmuth SG Achberg
Mayer SSV Leutkirch

Sabt Bad Wurzach
Fackler SV Leupolz
Brantin ZSGi Kisslegg
Welsing SSV Leutkirch
Keckeisen SG Deuchelried

Eugen
Stocker SG Deuchelried

SSV Leutkirch
Anneline

Wirth Sabt Bad Wurzach
Lehnert SSV Leutkirch

ZSGi Kisslegg
Rauscher SSV Leutkirch
Jocham SG Deuchelried
Leonhard KKSV Aichstetten
Haug SV Neuravensburg
Volkwein Chrysostomus SG Deuchelried

SV Gebrazhofen
Koppold SG Deuchelried
Ehrle SV Leupolz

SSV Leutkirch
Kühnbach Sabt Bad Wurzach



33,2 90,8
214,9 90,9

Scharf Rudolf 220,2 96,2
227,3 103,3

Josef 229,5 105,5
Friedrich 232,4 108,4
Alfred 238,8 114,8
Herbert 239,1 115,1
Rudolf SV Eisenharz 240,2 116,2

Sontheim Thea ZSGi Kisslegg
Strasser Leonhard ZSGi Kisslegg

SV Neuravensburg
Haggenmüller Erhard ZSGi Kisslegg
Heckelsmüller SV Bolsternang
Eckel SV Neuravensburg
Bodenmiller SG Deuchelried
Sontheim ZSGi Kisslegg
Dorner



                Siegerliste Adlerscheibe

Name Vorname Teiler
1 Erich 19,6
2 Schlecht Brigitte 22,2
3 Bodenmüller Karl 29,5
4 Schlachter Franz 60,4
5 Konrad Georg 94,4

Feuchtenbeiner
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Wangen, den 12.04.2008

Siegerliste Wanderpokal

Platz Name Teiler:
1 5,2
2 9,6
3 Kraft, Alfons 22,7
4 24,9
5 26,3
6 28,7
7 31,3
8 Zeh, Paul 33,4
9 Schlachter, Franz 39,8
10 40,1
11 48,9
12 49,1
13 51,9
14 54,9
15 55,1
16 Heinz, Fritz 57,2
17 60,2
18 60,3
19 62,1
20 Schlecht, Brigitte 65,5
21 66,8
22 67,6
23 Müller, Horst 70,0
24 70,4
25 Konrad, Georg 70,7
26 SGI Wangen 70,9
27 76,5
28 Schwenk, Hermann PSG Wangen 77,1
29 79,7
30 PSG Wangen 83,3
31 83,8
32 84,1 91,7
33 SV Niederwangen 84,1 153,3
34 85,1
35 87,5
36 Ulrich, Dieter 89,6
37 90,0
38 92,5
39 95,0
40 SV Eisenharz 95,2
41 96,8
42 Graf, Josef 97,3
43 Kling, Alfred 97,6

Seniorenschiessen 01/2008

Volkwein, Chrysostomus SG Deuchelried
Strasser, Leonhard ZSGi Kisslegg

SV Gebratshofen
Mösle, Helmuth SG Achberg
Keckeisen, Anton SG Deuchelried
Berkmann, Josef SG Deuchelried
Wetzel, Reinwalda SG Deuchelried

SG Deuchelried
SV Leupolz

Fackler, Horst SV Leupolz
Dolhaniuk, Günther ZSGi Kisslegg
Eckel, Friedrich SV Neuravensburg
Füssinger, Karl SV Pfärrich
Uhland, Josef ZSGi Kisslegg
Mayer, Walter SSV Leutkirch

ZSGi Kisslegg
Rauscher, Helmut SSV Leutkirch
Steurer, Edgar SG Isny
Beer, Manfred Sabt Bad Wurzach

SV Urlau
Steinhauser, Josef SV Leupolz
Feuchtenbeiner, Erich SSV Leutkirch

SV Leupolz
Forstenhäusler, Jakob SV Pfärrich

SSV Leutkirch
Polajner, Josef
Lehnert, Hans SSV Leutkirch

Bodenmiller, Alfred SG Deuchelried
Rasch, Anneline
Nadig, Baptist SV Pfärrich
Briegel, Alfred SG Eglofs
Fässler, Wolfgang
Haggenmüller, Erhard ZSGi Kisslegg
Knittel, Hugo SV Leupolz

SSV Leutkirch
Sontheim, Herbert ZSGi Kisslegg
Karrer, Erich SV Leupolz
Adriaans, Leon SG Isny
Prinz, Eugen
Sohler, Alfons SV Neuravensburg

SV Leupolz
SSV Leutkirch
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44 97,7
45 König, Renate 98,0
46 Stolz, Sepp 100,0 134,2
47 100,0
48 101,0
49 102,7
50 103,5
51 103,8
52 106,2
53 106,9
54 107,0
55 Prinz, Robert 115,4
56 Scharf, Rudolf 118,0
57 120,2
58 121,5
59 123,5
60 131,6
61 136,7
62 Bodenmüller, Karl 138,7
63 Kling, Walter 144,8
64 145,5
65 Geier, Paul 156,2
66 SGI Wangen 156,8
67 SV Eisenharz 159,1
68 Scherer, Hans 162,5
69 175,7
70 Futterknecht, Helmut 176,0
71 177,6
72 179,2
73 182,1
74 214,5
75 268,1
76 SGI Wangen 292,8
77 324,4
78 331,4
79 Gegenbauer, Egon 380,2
80 Stör, Gerhard 644,0

Brantin, Ernst ZSGi Kisslegg
SG Isny
SG Isny

Ehrle, Josef SV Leupolz
Wirth, Helmut Sabt Bad Wurzach
Leonhard, Hermann KKSV Aichstetten
Koppold, Rudolf SG Deuchelried
Achberger, Josef SV Leupolz
Jocham, Erich SG Deuchelried
Stoll, Reinhold SG Isny
Schneider, Eugen SV Gebratshofen

SG Niederhofen-Mailand
SV Neuravensburg

Sontheim, Thea ZSGi Kisslegg
Mösle, Inge SG Achberg
Haug, Walter SV Neuravensburg
Stocker, Franz SG Deuchelried
Welsing, Jürgen SSV Leutkirch

SG Deuchelried
Sabt Bad Wurzach

Kühnbach, Erich Sabt Bad Wurzach
SV Neuravensburg

Welte, Wolfgang
Dorner, Rudolf

SG Isny
Schulze, Hildegard SV Immenried

SSV Leutkirch
Sproll, Josef SV Primisweiler
Morent, Josef SG Eglofs
Netzer, Hubert SV Giessen
Heckelsmüller, Josef SV Bolsternang
Welte, Kurt SV Schlosszeil
Van Eckeren, Fritz
Breyer, Michael SV Bolsternang
Mader, Hermann SG Niederhofen-Mailand

SSV Leutkirch
SSV Leutkirch
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